therefore VAT will not be charged on the rent.

TENURE
The property is offered to let on a new lease for a length of term by 

negotiation on Tenants Full Repairing and Insuring  Terms. There 

will be upward only RPI rent increases every three years.

RENT
£25,000 (Twenty five thousand pounds) (Exclusive) per annum to 

be paid quarterly in advance

LEGAL COSTS
The incoming tenant is to be responsible for the landlords reasonable 

legal costs in the granting of the lease.      

LOCAL AUTHORITY
Herefordshire  Council
Plough Lane
Hereford